
 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry AM Bus Routes 

 
 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7967 5 
YCS 122 

JONES, FOSTER 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

07:38 am 
08:15 am 

36:44 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

28 
28 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 9.95 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

7:38 am START HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE 1  

7:39 am STOP S GROVE ST @ Dorothy St 1  

7:40 am STOP Mollie St @ Gattegno St 2  

7:42 am STOP Evelyn Ave @ Hull Ave 1  

7:44 am STOP 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 2  

7:46 am STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY 1  

7:49 am STOP ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE 1  

7:50 am STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE 1  

7:54 am STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 1  

7:56 am STOP 780 Dorset Ave 1  

7:59 am STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE 1  

8:01 am STOP S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 2  

8:02 am STOP Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave 1  

8:04 am STOP PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN 4  

8:07 am STOP Tyler @ Kennedy Ave 2  

8:08 am STOP Tyler@ Rosewood Ave 2  

8:10 am STOP EMERICK ST @ AUBURNDALE AVE 1  

8:11 am STOP 727/729 Maus Ave 2  

8:12 am END 504 Maus Ave 1  

8:15 am DEST PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER  28 

Bus YCS – 122 Pick Up 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry PM Bus Routes 

 
 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7973 5 
YCS 122 

JONES, FOSTER 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

03:22 pm 
04:16 pm 

54:49 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

28 
28 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 11.07 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

3:22 pm 
3:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

 
28 

 

3:39 pm START 504 Maus Ave  1 

3:40 pm STOP 727/729 Maus Ave  2 

3:41 pm STOP EMERICK ST @ AUBURNDALE AVE  1 

3:43 pm STOP Tyler@ Rosewood Ave  2 

3:44 pm STOP Tyler @ Kennedy Ave  2 

3:46 pm STOP Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave  1 

3:48 pm STOP Crestwood Ave @ S Harris Rd  2 

3:49 pm STOP PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN  2 

3:52 pm STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE  1 

3:55 pm STOP ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE  1 

3:56 pm STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE  1 

4:00 pm STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)  1 

4:02 pm STOP 780 Dorset Ave  1 

4:03 pm STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY  1 

4:07 pm STOP Lester @ Evelyn  1 

4:08 pm STOP SHIRLEY DR @ MARGARITA ST  1 

4:11 pm STOP HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE  1 

4:12 pm STOP S GROVE ST @ Dorothy St  1 

4:13 pm STOP Mollie St @ Gattegno St  2 

4:15 pm END 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln  3 

Bus YCS – 122 Take Home 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry AM Bus Routes 

 
 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7963 1 
YCS-102 

STURDIVANT, CHRISTOPHER 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

07:29 am 
08:15 am 

45:21 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

32 
32 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 14.61 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

7:29 am START 714 N Ford Blvd 1  

7:31 am STOP 1365 E CROSS ST 1  

7:33 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 3  

7:36 am STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R 1  

7:37 am STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE 6  

7:43 am STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 1  

7:47 am STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 1  

7:50 am STOP WIARD BLVD @ WOODRUFF LN 1  

7:57 am STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 2  

7:59 am STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 M 11  

8:02 am STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 4  

8:15 am DEST PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER  32 

Bus YCS – 102 Pick Up 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry PM Bus Routes 

 
 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7968 1 
YCS-102 

STURDIVANT, CHRISTOPHER 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

03:22 pm 
04:07 pm 

45:59 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

31 
31 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 8.69 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

3:22 pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER   

3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 31  

3:42 pm START 1365 E CROSS ST  1 

3:44 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789  2 

3:46 pm STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R  1 

3:47 pm STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE  6 

3:50 pm STOP 714 N Ford Blvd  1 

3:53 pm STOP WIARD BLVD @ WOODRUFF LN  1 

3:58 pm STOP NEW CHRISTIAN LOVE FELLOWSHIP CHURCH No Inter  2 

4:01 pm STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD  2 

4:03 pm STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 M  13 

4:07 pm STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS  2 
4:07 pm END 9398 macarthur blvd   

Bus YCS – 102 Take Home 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry AM Bus Routes 

 
 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7964 2 
YCS-112 

LUCAS, SHIRLEY 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

07:34 am 
08:15 am 

40:27 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

39 
39 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 11.12 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

7:34 am START CORNELL RD @ WHITTIER RD 1  

7:37 am STOP 514 Brookside RD 1  

7:42 am STOP Golfside Apts 2  

7:44 am STOP IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR 9  

7:48 am STOP Lexington Club Apts No Intersection 1  

7:50 am STOP BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129 4  

7:53 am STOP CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR 2  

7:57 am STOP Gregory St @ Cornell Rd 1  

7:59 am STOP Woburn @ Medford 2  

8:00 am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 7  

8:04 am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2  

8:05 am STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 1  

8:06 am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 4  

8:10 am END 504 St John St 2  

8:15 am DEST PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER  39 

Bus YCS – 112 Pick Up 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry PM Bus Routes 

 
 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7970 2 
YCS-112 

LUCAS, SHIRLEY 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

03:22 pm 
04:12 pm 

50:27 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

33 
33 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 10.86 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

3:22 pm 
3:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

 
33 

 

3:42 pm START 514 Brookside RD  1 

3:46 pm STOP IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR  9 

3:51 pm STOP Lexington Club Apts No Intersection  1 

3:53 pm STOP BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129  4 

3:56 pm STOP CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR  2 

4:00 pm STOP Gregory St @ Cornell Rd  1 

4:02 pm STOP 504 St John St  1 

4:05 pm STOP Woburn @ Medford  2 

4:06 pm STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct  5 

4:09 pm STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT  3 

4:10 pm STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right  1 
4:11 pm END Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD  3 

Bus YCS – 112 Take Home 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry AM Bus Routes 

 
 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7965 3 
YCS-113 

THOMAS, JOHNNIE 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

07:52 am 
08:15 am 

22:29 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

20 
20 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 5.89 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

7:52 am START ROUNDTREE BLVD@ SIDEWALK 1  

7:55 am STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave 1  

7:56 am STOP 2125 S CONGRESS ST/ GRANDMA'S DAY CARE 1  

7:59 am STOP COPE @ CHAPELLE/ BOYS & GIRLS CLUB/111 S Wall 2  

8:01 am STOP CONGRESS & NORMAL 1  

8:02 am STOP N Normal St @ Pearl St 1  

8:03 am STOP Ballard St @ Washtenaw Ave 1  

8:05 am STOP 24 N WASHINGTON ST 1  

8:06 am STOP ADAMS & BUFFALO 1  

8:08 am STOP ON FERRIS @ HAMILTON 2  

8:09 am STOP 509 FERRIS ST 4  

8:11 am STOP 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR) 4  

8:15 am DEST PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER  20 

Bus YCS – 113 Pick Up 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry PM Bus Routes 

 
 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7971 3 
YCS-113 

THOMAS, JOHNNIE 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

03:22 pm 
04:03 pm 

41:12 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

27 
27 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 7.42 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

3:22 pm 
3:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

 
27 

 

3:39 pm START 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR)  4 

3:43 pm STOP ROUNDTREE BLVD@ SIDEWALK  2 

3:46 pm STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave  1 

3:47 pm STOP 2125 S CONGRESS ST/ GRANDMA'S DAY CARE  3 

3:50 pm STOP COPE @ CHAPELLE/ BOYS & GIRLS CLUB/111 S Wall  5 

3:53 pm STOP CONGRESS & NORMAL  1 

3:54 pm STOP N Normal St @ Pearl St  1 

3:55 pm STOP Washtenaw Ave @ Ballard St  1 

3:56 pm STOP Pearl St @ Washington  1 

3:57 pm STOP 417 Pearl st  1 

3:59 pm STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST  4 

4:01 pm STOP Ferris St No Intersection  2 

4:02 pm STOP ADAMS & BUFFALO  1 
4:03 pm END 401 S Adams St   

Bus YCS – 113 Take Home 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry AM Bus Routes 

1 
 

 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7966 4 
YCS-117 

HULLUM, LORA 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

07:45 am 
08:15 am 

29:18 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

45 
45 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 8.49 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

7:45 am START 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT 3  

7:54 am STOP WILB 2  

7:55 am STOP KC DAYCARE 2  

8:01 am STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVE 20  

8:07 am STOP JEFFERSON @ BROOKS 3  

8:09 am STOP 937 Monroe St 4  

8:10 am STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT 11  

8:15 am DEST PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER  45 

 

Bus YCS – 117 Pick Up 



 Ypsilanti Community Schools 

Perry PM Bus Routes 

 
 

Route: 
Bus: 
Driver: 

7972 4 
YCS-117 

HULLUM, LORA 

Start Time: 
End Time: 
Total Time 

03:22 pm 
04:10 pm 

48:49 

Total Riders: 
Max Load: 
Route Days: 

49 
49 

MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEDRistance: 9.29 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 
 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

 
 

3:22 pm 
3:37 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 

PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

 
49 

 

3:39 pm START Hawkins @ Hill (on corner )/120 Hawkins St  1 

3:39 pm STOP 352 WORDEN ST  1 

3:42 pm STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVE  19 

3:48 pm STOP JEFFERSON @ BROOKS  3 

3:49 pm STOP Jefferson St @ Hawkins St  1 

3:50 pm STOP 937 Monroe St  3 

3:52 pm STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT  10 

4:02 pm STOP WILB  2 

4:03 pm STOP KC DAYCARE  6 

4:09 pm STOP 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT  3 
4:10 pm END 120/122 S Grove St   

 

Bus YCS – 117 Take Home 


	Perry AM bus routes.pdf
	Prry PM bus routes

